
Time tables classes at Sunland
French, Math 10C,  Math 20,  Chem 35, English Writing

Subject to modifications Please contact SunLand Academy at 587 231 9797 for registration

8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing

14 to 15 English writing

15 to 16 English writing

16 to 17

17 to 18

18 to 19

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing

14 to 15 English writing

15 to 16 English writing

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, Mar 11

Mon, Mar 12 Tues, Mar 13 Wed, Mar 14 Thur, Mar 15 Fri, Mar 16 Sat, Mar 17 Sun, Mar 18

Mon, Mar 5 Tues, Mar 6 Wed, Mar 7 Thur, Mar 8 Fri, Mar 9 Sat, Mar 10



8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing

14 to 15 English writing

15 to 16 English writing

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French I French I Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French I French I Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing

14 to 15 English writing

15 to 16 English writing

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French I French I Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French I French I Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, Mar 25

Mon, Mar 26 Tues, Mar 27 Wed, Mar 28 Thur, Mar 29 Fri, Mar 30 Sat, Mar 31 Sun, Apr 1

Mon, Mar 19 Tues, Mar 20 Wed, Mar 21 Thur, Mar 22 Fri, Mar 23 Sat, Mar 24



8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing

14 to 15 English writing

15 to 16 English writing

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 English writing Math 20

14 to 15 English writing Math 20

15 to 16 English writing Math 20

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French I French I Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French I French I Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, Apr 8

Mon, Apr 9 Tues, Apr 10 Wed, Apr 11 Thur, Apr 12 Fri, Apr 13 Sat, Apr 14 Sun, Apr 15

Mon, Apr 2 Tues, Apr 3 Wed, Apr 4 Thur, Apr 5 Fri, Apr 6 Sat, Apr 7



8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 English writing Math 20

15 to 16 English writing Math 20

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French I French I Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French I French I Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 Math 20

15 to 16 Math 20

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French I French I Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French I French I Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, Apr 22

Mon, Apil 23 Tues, Apr 24 Wed, Apr 25 Thur, Apr 26 Fri, Apr 27 Sat, Apr 28 Sun, Apr 29

Mon, Apil 16 Tues, Apr 17 Wed, Apr 18 Thur, Apr 19 Fri, Apr 20 Sat, Apr 21



8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 Math 20

15 to 16 Math 20

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French II French II Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French II French II Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 Math 20

15 to 16 Math 20

16 to 17 Chem 35-IB

17 to 18 French II French II Chem 35-IB

18 to 19 French II French II Chem 35-IB

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, May 6

Mon, May 7 Tues, May 8 Wed, May 9 Thur, May 10 Fri, May 11 Sat, May 12 Sun, May 13

Mon, Apil 30 Tues, May 1 Wed, May 2 Thur, May 3 Fri, May 4 Sat, May 5



8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12 Math 10C

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 Math 20

15 to 16 Math 20

16 to 17

17 to 18 French II French II

18 to 19 French II French II

19 to 20

20 to 21

8 to 9

9 to10 Math 10C

10 to 11 Math 10C

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14 Math 20

14 to 15 Math 20

15 to 16

16 to 17

17 to 18 French II French II

18 to 19 French II French II

19 to 20

20 to 21

Sun, May 20

Mon, May 21 Tues, May 22 Wed, May 23 Thur, May 24 Fri, May 25 Sat, May 25 Sun, May 27

Mon, May 14 Tues, May 15 Wed, May 16 Thur, May 17 Fri, May 18 Sat, May 19



8 to 9

9 to10

10 to 11

11 to 12

12 to 13

13 to 14

14 to 15

15 to 16

16 to 17

17 to 18 French II French II

18 to 19 French II French II

19 to 20

20 to 21

Mon, May 28 Tues, May 29 Wed, May 30 Thur, May 31 `


